29
Modular Devices
O V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C E
Switch Disconnectors,
Timers and Contactors
Main Features
•  Exceeds the requirements of EN 60947-3
•  Maximum cable termination is 50mm²

•  Terminal ratings at IP20
Current Rating (A) Width (mm) Product Code
16A (AC7A) 35 DRT-DW2
Modular Contactors
Main Features
•  Exceeds the requirements of EN 61095
•  May require de-rating when used with inductive loads  -  please see Contactor
  de-rating table in the Technical Data catalogue for further information.
Current
Rating (A)
No. of Poles Width
(mm)
Contact Status Product Code
20 2 17.5 Normally Open EE2P20CO
20 2 17.5 Normally Closed EE2P20CC
25 4 54 Normally Open EE4P25CO
25 4 54 Normally Closed EE4P25CC
40 4 54 Normally Open EE4P40CO
40 4 54 Normally Closed EE4P40CC
63 4 54 Normally Open EE4P63CO
63 4 54 Normally Closed EE4P63CC
Ventilation Kit - 9 - LLMV *